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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKER SIDDIQ 

IMTIAZ AHMED 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SHARIF 

MUHAMMAD ANSER 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

ALI ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

SAFDAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ZAMAN 

SANA ULLAH 

GHULAM FAREED

WAHID BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SHARIF AHMAD

SHAH GHAFOOR

ABD UR RAZZAQ

RAFIQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

TAJ MUHAMMAD

ALLAH BAKHSH

ALLAH DITTAH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

24400774

24400604

24400498

24400459

24400162

24400621

24400517

24401140

24400851

24400620

24401186

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G. KHAN    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11 Case #  24G2020

12

13

AAMIR HUSSAIN 

ASIF ALI 

NAZAR HUSSAIN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

1

2

24400283

24400571

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G. KHAN    -  (BS-14)
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11 Case #  24G2020

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

NASRULLAH KHAN DURRANI 

MUJAHID IQBAL KASHMIR 

MUHAMMAD MOJAHID 

MUHAMMAD TOUQEER 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AKBAR 

SAEED ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH 

GHULAM MUHAMMAD SULTAN 

SHAH WALI ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD QASIR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD UMAR

FATEH ULLAH KHAN DURRANI

MUHAMMAD KASHMIR

YAQEEN MUHAMMAD

GHULAM FAREED

MALIK SHAHID IQBAL

GHULAM AKBAR

HAZOOR BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ALI

ALLAH BAKHSH

HAQ DAD

MALIK ATTA MUHAMMAD

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

24400829

24401125

24400281

24400163

24400652

24400064

24400845

24400998

24400138

24400705

24401198

24400338

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G. KHAN    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11 Case #  24G2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

AFAQ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ABBAS
SHAKIR 

RAHMAT ULLAH

MALIK ZAMEER ABBAS

15

16

24400713

24400047

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ 

MUHAMMAD YAQOUB 

GHULAM MUJTABA 

WAQAR HAIDER 

AMEER HAMZA 

DR.MUKHTIAR AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

GHULAM HAIDER

GHULAM HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

24401162

24401160

24401010

24400728

24400717

24400248

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


