PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G. KHAN - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 11 <u>Case # 24G2020</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	24400774	1	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKER SIDDIQ GHULAM FAREED	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	24400604	2	IMTIAZ AHMED WAHID BUKHSH	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	24400498	3	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	24400459	4	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SHARIF SHARIF AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	24400162	5	MUHAMMAD ANSER SHAH GHAFOOR	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	24400621	6	MUHAMMAD KASHIF ABD UR RAZZAQ	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	24400517	7	ALI ABBAS RAFIQ AHMAD	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	24401140	8	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	24400851	9	SAFDAR ABBAS TAJ MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	24400620	10	MUHAMMAD KASHIF ZAMAN ALLAH BAKHSH	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	24401186	11	SANA ULLAH ALLAH DITTAH	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	24400283	12	AAMIR HUSSAIN NAZAR HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	24400571	13	ASIF ALI ASHIQ HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G. KHAN - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 11 Case # 24G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
3	24400829	14	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD UMAR	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
4	24401125	15	NASRULLAH KHAN DURRANI FATEH ULLAH KHAN DURRANI	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
5	24400281	16	MUJAHID IQBAL KASHMIR MUHAMMAD KASHMIR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
6	24400163	17	MUHAMMAD MOJAHID YAQEEN MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
7	24400652	18	MUHAMMAD TOUQEER GHULAM FAREED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
8	24400064	19	MUHAMMAD UMAIR MALIK SHAHID IQBAL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
9	24400845	20	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AKBAR GHULAM AKBAR	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
10	24400998	21	SAEED ULLAH HAZOOR BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
11	24400138	22	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH MUHAMMAD ALI	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
12	24400705	23	GHULAM MUHAMMAD SULTAN ALLAH BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
13	24401198	24	SHAH WALI ULLAH HAQ DAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
14	24400338	25	MUHAMMAD QASIR ABBAS MALIK ATTA MUHAMMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G. KHAN - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

Case # 24G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	24400713	26	AFAQ AHMAD RAHMAT ULLAH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	24400047	27	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ABBAS SHAKIR MALIK ZAMEER ABBAS	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	24401162	MUHAMMAD AHMAD DR.MUKHTIAR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	FAIL		
2	24401160	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD	M. GARH	FAIL		
3	24401010	MUHAMMAD YAQOUB MANZOOR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	FAIL		
4	24400728	GHULAM MUJTABA GHULAM MUSTAFA	M. GARH	FAIL		
5	24400717	WAQAR HAIDER GHULAM HAIDER	M. GARH	FAIL		
6	24400248	AMEER HAMZA GHULAM HUSSAIN	M. GARH	FAIL		

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.